


Spectra is a perfect blend of creativity, 

quality and aesthetics. From evocative 

florals and graphic geometrics  to elegant 

textures in a multitude of tones and 

shades - this gorgeous collection of 

printed curtains adds instant style and 

easy glamour to any room.



Composition

GSM

Wash care

: 100% Polyester

: 220

: 

Width

Repeat

End Use

: 140 cms

: Hor 34.25 cms X Ver 34.25 cms

: Curtain        Cushion        Roman Blinds

CSP102-285

CSP102-294

CSP102-322



CSP102-480

CSP102-405CSP102-362

CSP102-460

H o m e  D e c o r

Composition

GSM

Wash care

: 100% Polyester

: 220

: 

Width

Repeat

End Use

: 140 cms

: Hor 34.25 cms X Ver 34.25 cms

: Curtain        Cushion        Roman Blinds



Composition

GSM

Wash care

: 100% Polyester

: 220

: 

Width

Repeat

End Use

: 140 cms

: Hor 34.25 cms X Ver 34.25 cms

: Curtain        Cushion        Roman Blinds

CSP103-285

CSP103-294

CSP103-322



H o m e  D e c o r

Composition

GSM

Wash care

: 100% Polyester

: 220

: 

Width

Repeat

End Use

: 140 cms

: Hor 34.25 cms X Ver 34.25 cms

: Curtain        Cushion        Roman Blinds

CSP103-480

CSP103-405CSP103-362

CSP103-460



Composition

GSM

Wash care

: 100% Polyester

: 220

: 

Width

Repeat

End Use

: 140 cms

: Hor 34.25 cms X Ver 34.25 cms

: Curtain        Cushion        Roman Blinds

CSP104-285

CSP104-294

CSP104-322



H o m e  D e c o r

CSP104-480

CSP104-405CSP104-362

CSP104-460

Composition

GSM

Wash care

: 100% Polyester

: 220

: 

Width

Repeat

End Use

: 140 cms

: Hor 34.25 cms X Ver 34.25 cms

: Curtain        Cushion        Roman Blinds



Composition

GSM

Wash care

: 100% Polyester

: 220

: 

Width

Repeat

End Use

: 140 cms

: NA

: Curtain        Cushion        Roman Blinds

CSP105-285

CSP105-294

CSP105-322



H o m e  D e c o r

CSP105-480

CSP105-405CSP105-362

CSP105-460

Composition

GSM

Wash care

: 100% Polyester

: 220

: 

Width

Repeat

End Use

: 140 cms

: NA

: Curtain        Cushion        Roman Blinds



Composition

GSM

Wash care

: 100% Polyester

: 220

: 

Width

Repeat

End Use

: 140 cms

: Hor 34.25 cms X Ver 62.63 cms

: Curtain        Cushion        Roman Blinds

CSP106-285

CSP106-294

CSP106-322



H o m e  D e c o r

CSP106-480

CSP106-405CSP106-362

CSP106-460

Composition

GSM

Wash care

: 100% Polyester

: 220

: 

Width

Repeat

End Use

: 140 cms

: Hor 34.25 cms X Ver 62.63 cms

: Curtain        Cushion        Roman Blinds



Composition

GSM

Wash care

: 100% Polyester

: 220

: 

Width

Repeat

End Use

: 140 cms

: Hor 45.6 cms X Ver 45.6 cms

: Curtain        Cushion        Roman Blinds

CSP107-285

CSP107-294

CSP107-322



H o m e  D e c o r

CSP107-480

CSP107-405CSP107-362

CSP107-460

Composition

GSM

Wash care

: 100% Polyester

: 220

: 

Width

Repeat

End Use

: 140 cms

: Hor 45.6 cms X Ver 45.6 cms

: Curtain        Cushion        Roman Blinds



Special Note :-

1. We do not accept responsibility for any damage resulting from inappropriate use, chemical cleaning or additional impregnation.

2. The fading of colors caused by garments like denim is not considered a flaw in the material. Slight variations in color and discoloration that fall within acceptable
industrial tolerance standards are not valid grounds for complaints.

3. Colour may vary from batch to batch.

140 cms

140 cms

140 cms

140 cms

140 cms

140 cms

140 cms

57,000 RUBS

57,000 RUBS

57,000 RUBS

57,000 RUBS

57,000 RUBS

57,000 RUBS

57,000 RUBS

34.25 cms

34.25 cms

34.25 cms

NA

34.25 cms

45.6 cms

35 cms

34.25 cms

34.25 cms

34.25 cms

NA

62.63 cms

45.6 cms

35 cms

Spectra
CODE COMPOSITION GSM WIDTH H REPEAT V REPEAT WASH CARE END USE

CSP102-285 upto 480

CSP103-285 upto 480

CSP104-285 upto 480

CSP105-285 upto 480

CSP106-285 upto 480

CSP107-285 upto 480

CUVE54-220 upto 460

100 % Polyester

100 % Polyester

100 % Polyester

100 % Polyester

100 % Polyester

100 % Polyester

100 % Polyester

MARTINDALE

220

220

220

220

220

220

233

www.excelwallpapers.com

Do Not Bleach Hang To DryDo Not Tumble Dry Gentle Cleaning With Perchlorethylene
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Iron Minimum Temperature

Roman BlindsCurtain Cushion

Water Temperature 30 C




